BROOKVALE GROBY LEARNING CAMPUS

Valuing Everyone, Achieving Excellence

PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE
Combined Years 9, 10, 11 and 13 (2019/2020)

325 questionnaires completed

Strongly Strongly
Agree Agree | Disagree | Disagree
1 My child is happy at school. 37% 60% 3% 0%
, xz;:;ld is making good progress at 42% 54% 4% 0%
5 '\;/f;e” sbc:r(‘);)\lerzakes sure its pupils are 29% 65% 5% 1%
. 'kl;zﬁ;;f;ool deals effectively with 26% 66% 5% 3%
My child is taught well at school. 38% 61% 1% 0%
5
. Licr:;:(eeszt informed about my child’s 39% 53% 7% 19%
7 My child feels safe at school. 45% 54% 1% 0%
3 The school is well led and managed. 34% 61.5% 4% 0.5%
5 :fljzocgllld is well looked after at this 44% 55% 19% 0%
The school re.sponds well to any 44% 50% 5% 1%
10 | concerns I raise.
My child receives épproprlate 37% 57% 6% 0%
11 | homework for their age.
I wou!d recommend Brookvale Groby 45 5% 51% 3% 0.5%
12 | Learning Campus to another parent.




